P21-04, Fire Services
Non-Cost Evaluation
Max Points Available: 50

All Star Fire

Cliffs Fire

Cintas

Johnson Controls

ACOM

VSC Fire

Criteria / Points Available Points Points Points Points Points Points
Cc_)r_ltraf;tor 0% - Unacceptable- Did not 50% - Marginal - Did not
Qualifications & 80% - Good (Some issues include 5.1.2 information. 90% - Very Good - Lack of 25% - Poor - Did not include inoclude (?etailed staff
References Section 20.00 with staff performance) 25.00 100% - Excellent 0.00 Recelvecfi negatnlu_a | 22.50 K12 experience. 6.25 |detailed stafff |nforrfnat|on. No| 12.50 information. Lack of K12
511-515 comments from multiple response from references. Work
. ) references. ’
Points Available: 25
Scope of Work 70% - Adefquate - Issugs Wiéh 90% - Vgry Good - Did 0% - Ad o . - \ . 0% - Ad Lack of
. past performance, misse experience some % - Adequate - Generic o % - Poor - No scope o % - Adequate- Lack o
. SectIO!W 5.2 17.50 items, lack of field 22.50 performance issues under 17.50 scope of work 25.00 100% - Excellent 6.25 work 17.50 detail on the scope of work.
Points Available: 25 verification, Ansul tags previous contract
Total Score
37.50 47.50 17.50 47.50 12.50 30.00

Points Available:

Non-Cost Determined Utilizing
Scoring Matrix Relative to Points
Available: Excellent=100%, Very

Good= 90%, Good=80%,

Adequate=70%, Marginal=50%,

Poor=25%, Unacceptable=0%




P21-04, Fire Services
Cost Evaluation
Max Points Available: 50

All-Star Fire

Cliffs Fire

Johnson Controls

VSC Fire

Cintas

ACOM

Criteria / Points Available

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Total Annual Cost For Fire
Inspection Services As Per
Contract P21-04 Terms &
Conditions
Points Available: 35

35.00

$107,465.00

33.69

$111,646.00

33.36

$112,760.00

33.12

$113,548.80

N/A

$107,385.00

N/A

$103,620.00

Total Annual Estimated Cost
For Additional Services
Points Available: 15

15.00

$16,550.00

9.28

$26,750.00

8.34

$29,750.00

11.96

$20,750.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Total Score
Points Available:

50.00

$124,015.00

42.97

$138,396.00

41.70

$142,510.00

45.08

$134,298.80

N/A

N/A

Notes:

Cost Evaluation Formula:
(Lowest Price/R-where “R”
represents the cost of proposal
currently being ranked) x Points =
Score)

Vendor not considered for
award as they did not
achieve a minimum 60% of
the non-cost points
available

Vendor not considered for
award as they did not
achieve a minimum 60% of
the non-cost points
available




P21-04, Fire Services
Award Summary

- ; ] Cliffs Fire Johnson Controls All Star Fire VSC Fire Cintas ACOM
Max Points Available:
100
Criteria / Points Available
Non Cost:
50 Points Available 47.50 47.50 37.50 30.00 17.50 12.50
(See Non-Cost Tab For
Breakdown)
Cost:
50 Points Available 42.97 41.70 50.00 45.08 N/A N/A
(See Cost Evaluation Tab For
Breakdown)
Vendor not considered for Vendor not considered for
TOTAL 90 47 89 20 87 50 75 08 award as they did not achieve a | award as they did not achieve a
0 0 o o minimum of 60% of the non-cost{minimum of 60% of the non-cost
points available. points available.
Notes Highest Scoring Vendor




