P21-04, Fire Services Non-Cost Evaluation Max Points Available: 50		All Star Fire		Cliffs Fire		Cintas		Johnson Controls		АСОМ		VSC Fire
Criteria / Points Available	Points		Points		Points		Points		Points		Points	
Contractor Qualifications & References Section 5.1.1 - 5.1.5 Points Available: 25	20.00	80% - Good (Some issues with staff performance)	25.00	100% - Excellent	0.00	0% - Unacceptable- Did not include 5.1.2 information. Received negative comments from multiple references.	22.50	90% - Very Good - Lack of K12 experience.	6.25	25% - Poor - Did not include detailed staff information. No response from references.	12.50	50% - Marginal - Did not include detailed staff information. Lack of K12 work.
Scope of Work Section 5.2 Points Available: 25	17.50	70% - Adequate - Issues with past performance, missed items, lack of field verification, Ansul tags	22.50	90% - Very Good - Did experience some performance issues under previous contract	17.50	70% - Adequate - Generic scope of work	25.00	100% - Excellent	6.25	25% - Poor - No scope of work	17.50	70% - Adequate- Lack of detail on the scope of work.
Total Score Points Available:	37.50		47.50		17.50		47.50		12.50		30.00	
Non-Cost Determined Utilizing Scoring Matrix Relative to Points Available: Excellent=100%, Very Good=90%, Good=80%, Adequate=70%, Marginal=50%, Poor=25%, Unacceptable=0%												

P21-04, Fire Services Cost Evaluation Max Points Available: 50		All-Star Fire		Cliffs Fire		Johnson Controls		VSC Fire		Cintas		ACOM
Criteria / Points Available	Points		Points		Points		Points		Points		Points	
Total Annual Cost For Fire Inspection Services As Per Contract P21-04 Terms & Conditions Points Available: 35	35.00	\$107,465.00	33.69	\$111,646.00	33.36	\$112,760.00	33.12	\$113,548.80	N/A	\$107,385.00	N/A	\$103,620.00
Total Annual Estimated Cost For Additional Services Points Available: 15	15.00	\$16,550.00	9.28	\$26,750.00	8.34	\$29,750.00	11.96	\$20,750.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Total Score Points Available:	50.00	\$124,015.00	42.97	\$138,396.00	41.70	\$142,510.00	45.08	\$134,298.80		N/A		N/A
Notes: Cost Evaluation Formula: (Lowest Price/R-where "R" represents the cost of proposal currently being ranked) x Points = Score)										Vendor not considered for award as they did not achieve a minimum 60% of the non-cost points available		Vendor not considered for award as they did not achieve a minimum 60% of the non-cost points available

P21-04, Fire Services Award Summary Max Points Available: 100	Cliffs Fire	Johnson Controls	All Star Fire	VSC Fire	Cintas	АСОМ
Criteria / Points Available						
Non Cost: 50 Points Available (See Non-Cost Tab For Breakdown)	47.50	47.50	37.50	30.00	17.50	12.50
Cost: 50 Points Available (See Cost Evaluation Tab For Breakdown)	42.97	41.70	50.00	45.08	N/A	N/A
TOTAL	90.47	89.20	87.50	75.08		Vendor not considered for award as they did not achieve a minimum of 60% of the non-cost points available.
Notes	Highest Scoring Vendor					